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Paroldo 15 09 24

Ordinato per num. pilota

Num.

10
12
21
32
39
47
71
108
121
144
168
203
213
229
230
270
308
394
400
420
420
515
520
638
681
714
752
773
870
872
933

>

Pos.

22
25
27
7
26
19
14
20
17
13
21
18
16
6
3
15
8
4
29
10
31
12
28
1
5
23
30
9
11
24
2

Pilota

GILARDO Alberto
RUOCCO Emanuele R.
TURAZZA Mirko
SAVIO Andrea

LOFFI Giorgio A.
0ODDO Gaia
CAREGLIO Lorenzo
VINOTTO Valerio
LOVERA Dimitri
DIONISIO Francesco
BONANSONE Luca
VALLI Simone
ZULIANI Luca

ROSSO Massimo
CANALE Umberto
BARSIOLA Andrea
ZERBO Tommaso
BEANI Gabriel
PIREDDA Davide
TIMOSSI Nicola
PIREDDA Eddie S.
BERAUDO Lorenzo R.
LISIERO Simone A.
DONA' Andrea
DOMINIONI Pietro A.
FIORENTINO Marco
QUAGLIA Crhistian
CASAZZA Giacomo
GERBALDO Daniele
CASSINELLI Stefano
CHIADO' CAPONET Lorenzo

FILTERS

© MGM Timing

Categoria
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX2 Rider

MOTORI

CUIIR|

Rider MX1_MX2 - Gara 1
Elenco partenti (31)
Motoclub - Team
Segno
Ceva
Ceva
La Guardia
Calvari
Gorlese Mario Colombo
100 Torri Alba
Segno
Ceva
Orbassano Racing

Orbassano Racing

Unione Sportiva Armeniese

CS Arena Cross
Roero

Orbassano Racing

Unione Sportiva Armeniese

8Biano

Unione Sportiva Armeniese

Achille Varzi
Segno

Achille Varzi
Orbassano Racing
Asel Project

Asel Project
Bellinzago

Segno

Ceva

Unione Sportiva Armeniese

Ceva
Asel Project

Orbassano Racing

Esposto ore : 10:09

MR

T8 STORE

(f'nofoline

Paroldo, domenica 15 settembre 2024

GAMPIONATO

Federazione
Motociclistica
Italiana

Moto
KT™M
GasGas
Honda
Honda
KTM
Honda
Yamaha
KTM
Kawasaki
Husqvarna
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Kawasaki
GasGas
Yamaha
™
Fantic
™

KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
GasGas
Honda
KTM
Honda
Yamaha

KTM

mgmkiming

Transp .
25196
25220
25201
25189
25202
25218
25199
25152
25221
25193
25177
25207
25228
25200
25198
11492
25210
25186
25205
25190
11605
25217
25231
25195
25208
25117
25165
25229
25141
25204
25230
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